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Product Number:

Lot Number:
Expiration:
Platform(s) :

Component

Bead Reagent

Detector Reagent

SBG Reagent

Sample Diluent
Calibrator Diluent
Calibrator Concentrate

RGP Reagent
1

RGP is not Kit Lot Specific

HD-1/HD-X

100974
100976
100987
103734
100980
100978

103159

Lot

105203
105404
105405
103415
033715
934402

N/B!

Release Materials*

Result (pg/mL) Mean Range (pg/mL) are generated

Simoa™ IL-12p70 Kit
Certificate of Analysis

Data below represents results generated
on the Simoa™ HD-1 Analyzer.

* Ranges shown
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